
2018 Tentative Super Farm Schedule

Date Day Time Event Location

7/6/2018 Friday 7:00 PM St. Joseph County Fair South Bend, IN

7/7/2018 Saturday 6:00 PM Prebie County Smokeout Eaton, OH

7/10/2018 Tuesday 7:00 PM LaPorte County Fair LaPorte, IN

7/12/2018 Thursday 7:00 PM Eaton County Fair Charlotte, MI 

7/13/2018 Friday 7:00 PM Ionia Free Fair Ionia, MI

7/14/2018 Saturday 6:00 PM Ionia Free Fair Ionia, MI

7/17/2018 Tuesday 7:00 PM Van Buren County Fair Hartford, MI

7/19/2018 Thursday 6:30 PM St. Clair County Fair Goodells, MI

7/31/2018 Tuesday 7:00 PM Cass County Fair Cassopolis, MI

8/2/2018 Thursday 7:00 PM Monroe County Fair Pull Monroe, MI

8/3/2018 Friday 7:00 PM Ingham County Fair Mason, MI

8/4/2018 Saturday 8:00 PM Celebration on the Pond Morley, MI

8/17/2018 Friday 7:00 PM National Tractor Pulling Championships Bowling Green, OH

8/18/2018 Saturday 12:00 AM National Tractor Pulling Championships Bowling Green, OH

8/18/2018 Saturday 7:00 PM Armada Fair Armada, MI

8/19/2018 Sunday 12:00 PM Armada Fair Armada, MI

8/20/2018 Monday 7:00 PM Sanilac County Fair Sandusky, MI

8/21/2018 Tuesday 7:00 PM Hudsonville Community Fair Hudsonville, MI

8/22/2018 Wednesday 7:00 PM Hudsonville Community Fair Hudsonville, MI

8/25/2018 Saturday 7:00 PM Sandusky County Fair Fremont, OH

8/31/2018 Friday 6:30 PM Fulton County Fair Wauseon, OH

9/1/2018 Saturday 7:00 PM Saline Fair Saline, MI

9/2/2018 Sunday 7:00 PM Hancock County Fair Findlay, OH

9/8/2018 Saturday 8:00 PM Tipton County Fair Tipton, IN

9/13/2018 Thursday 7:00 PM Allegan County Fair Allegan, MI

9/27/2018 Thursday 7:00 PM Hillsdale Fair Hillsdale, MI

9/28/2018 Friday 7:00 PM Hillsdale Fair Hillsdale, MI

Red Indicates an TTPA Event.



Green Indicates an Independent Event.

Orange Indicates NTPA Grand National Event.

Black Indicates Wolverine NTPA State event.

Blue Indicates a NTPA Region II event.


